

Spl GR 80 OF 21 (60/21)

Order No.11 dt. 14/10/22.

Today is date fixed for I.O'S report.
No report has been received as yet .
Await the sme.
To 22/11/22 for I.O'S report.

Additional District & Sessions Judge
1 st Court, Darjeeling.